AES: STONE QUARRYING (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICES) (ISIC GROUP 2901)

TABLE 02: STONE QUARRYING (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICES) (ISIC GROUP 2901)

4 FIRMS

1994 1995 1996 1997
SALES, OTHER THAN RESALES 39 45
RESALES (KM) 0 0
TOTAL SALES (KM) 39 45
STOCKS: END OF YEARKED.Y) 7 8
STOCKS:BEGINNING OFKKEAR 1 7

NET STOCKS (KM) 6 1




AES: STONE QUARRYING (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICES) (ISIC GROUP 2901)

MATERIAL AND DIRECT(KHMRVICES

PURCHASES FOR RESAKHMI)

INDIRECT SERVICES (KM)

TOTAL PURCHASES  (KM)

VALUE ADDED [MARKETKRBICES (MP)]

SURTAX/EXCISE ON PREMYCTION

17

19

26

18

21

25
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AES: STONE QUARRYING (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICES) (ISIC GROUP 2901)

VALUE ADDED [BASIC RRM)ES (BP)]

OF WHICH: REMUNERAKUIN

: DEPRECIATION (KM)

: NET TRADING PROFIT(KM)

: GROSS PROFIT (KM)

EMPLOYMENT ('000)

24

16

19

23

14

17
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AES: STONE QUARRYING (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICES) (ISIC GROUP 2901)

FIXED ASSETS: E.O.Y. RRI@K VALUE

CAPITAL INVESTMENT (KMED ASSETS)

NET STOCKS (KM)

TOTAL ACCUMULATIONKM)

REMUNERATION/V.A.(MR)

DEPRECIATION/V.A.(M.P)

19.2

11.5

10

24

12
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AES: STONE QUARRYING (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICES) (ISIC GROUP 2901)

VALUE ADDED (B.P.)/TQ¥AL SALES 61.5 51.1
STOCKS E.O.Y./TOTAL SALES 17.9 17.8
CAPITAL INVESTMENT/{ALUE ADDED (BP) 125 21.7
VALUE ADDED (BP) PERKEMPLOYEE 24000 23000
REMUNERATION PER EMPLOYEE 5000 6000

Note: E.O.Y = End of year; B.P = Basic price; M.P = Market price; KM = Million Kwacha; K = Kwacha
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