TABLE 02: STONE QUARRYING (ESTIMATES IN CURRENT PRICES) (ISIC GROUP 2901)			
4 FIRMS 1994	1995	1996	1997
SALES, OTHER THAN	R <b>(E/S).A)</b> LES	39	45
RESALES	(KM)	0	0
TOTAL SALES	(KM)	39	45
STOCKS: END OF YEA	<b>АР(ҚЕМ</b> О.Ү)	7	8
STOCKS:BEGINNING	OFK <b>NE</b> AR	1	7
NET STOCKS	(KM)	6	1

MATERIAL AND DIRECT(IS	SMIRVICES	17	18
PURCHASES FOR RESALK	(1541)	0	0
INDIRECT SERVICES (K	(M)	2	3
TOTAL PURCHASES (K	(M)	19	21
VALUE ADDED [MARKE¶K	PMRJICES (MP)]	26	25
SURTAX/EXCISE ON PR@	(DI)UCTION	2	2

VALUE ADDED [BASIC	CP(RMO)ES (BP)]	24	23
OF WHICH: REMUNER	RA(TAIDIN	5	6
: DEPRECIATION	(KM)	3	3
: NET TRADING PROF	TIT(KM)	16	14
: GROSS PROFIT	(KM)	19	17
EMPLOYMENT	('000)	1	1

FIXED ASSETS: E.O.Y. BIKNOK VALUE	9	10
CAPITAL INVESTMENT (KIM)ED ASSET	(S) 3	5
NET STOCKS (KM)	6	1
TOTAL ACCUMULATION(KM)	9	6
REMUNERATION/V.A.(M(.%)	19.2	24
DEPRECIATION/V.A.(M.P%)	11.5	12

VALUE ADDED (B.P.)/TQVAL SALES

STOCKS E.O.Y./TOTAL <b>(%A)</b> LES	17.9	17.8	
CAPITAL INVESTMENT/(PA)LUE ADDED (BP)	12.5	21.7	
VALUE ADDED (BP) PERKEMPLOYEE	24000	23000	
REMUNERATION PER E(M)PLOYEE	5000	6000	
Note: E.O.Y = End of year; B.P = Basic price; M.P = Market price; KM = Million Kwacha; K = Kwacha			

61.5

51.1